

Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame

The Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame was established to recognize and honor those individuals who have made significant and lasting contributions of regional and/or national importance to the asphalt pavement industry leading to innovations in the production and placement of asphalt pavements, the usage of asphalt as a paving material, and/or the general advancement and recognition of the industry.



The Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame was established by the National Asphalt Pavement Association (NAPA), the national trade association representing the asphalt pavement industry, to recognize and honor those individuals who have made significant and lasting contributions of regional and/or national importance to the industry.

WHO IS ELIGIBLE?

Individuals who have been active in the asphalt pavement industry affiliated with asphalt production and placement firms or with manufacturers and suppliers of equipment and services to the industry.

Also eligible are individuals from public works agencies at the federal, state, and local levels, other governmental agencies interacting with the asphalt pavement industry, educators and researchers from educational/trade institutions, and consulting firms. The principal criteria for all nominees are that their contributions must have been of regional and/or national significance.

Posthumous nominations may also be made for deceased individuals from any of the above capacities, but must be nominated within five years of their decease.

NOMINATIONS

Nominations can be made at any time by any individual for consideration by the Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee. To make a nomination, simply complete the official nomination form included here. An official Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame nomination form must be filled out for each individual nominated and returned to the Hall of Fame Committee before an individual will be considered. If additional forms are needed, please contact: Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee, National Asphalt Pavement Association, 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350, Greenbelt, MD USA 20770.

The Hall of Fame Committee meets annually, at a time and place determined by the Chairman, to consider all applications submitted. Individuals approved by the Hall of Fame Committee will be notified (if living), as will the nominator of that individual.

INDUCTION

A suitable time and place for induction ceremonies will be established as soon as possible for individuals elected to the Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame. Those elected will be presented an appropriately inscribed medallionplaque and a similar medallion-plaque will be placed on permanent display in the National Asphalt Pavement Association office.

Please address all nominations and requests for additional information to:

Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame National Asphalt Pavement Association 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350 Greenbelt, MD USA 20770 TEL: 301.731.4748 FAX: 301.731.4621 EMAIL: EMagorka@AsphaltPavement.org

NOMINATION FORM ASPHALT PAVEMENT HALL OF FAME

Please print or type all information.

Name of Person Nominated

Address (if deceased, give name and address of closest living relative)

Past Business Affiliations (Titles & Dates)

Please provide full information on the nominee's outstanding accomplishments/contributions of regional and/or national significance to the asphalt pavement industry that you feel merit recognition in the Hall of Fame.

Honors/recognition nominee has received from NAPA and/or other organizations and/or groups.

(Continued on other side)

Professional/civic organizations in which nominee was active
Offices held
Education
Presentations/Publications of nominee
How long have you known nominee?
Additional letters of support from individuals familiar with the nominee's accomplishments are also helpful.
We may find it necessary to contact you for further information about your nominee. Please completely fill out the following.
Name of Nominator
Street
City/State/Zip
Phone/Fax/E-mail
Additional Information
When completed, please send this form to: Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame National Asphalt Pavement Association 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350 Greenbelt, MD USA 20770 TEL: 301.731.4748 FAX: 301.731.4621 Email: EMagorka@AsphaltPavement.org